
Nlemo No.

WEST BENGAL STATE SEED CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Govt. of West Bengal ComPanY)

Regd. Head Office : 5, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, (str' Floorl, Kolkata- 700 013

552 t wlsscL oote:/$ -07'2021

To
The Secretary to the Govt. of West Bengal,

Depa rtment of Agricultu re'
Nabanna, 3'o Floor,
Horvrah-71I l02il

Sub.: Publication of tender Notice vide
(retender) ancl NIT/NIF.t202t

Ref. Memo Nos. 165l
(Audit Br.), Gr.-T

/ACS/ICA of I & C Deptt. Dr. 22.6 .20 & C.O No.239l-(F) dated 10.08.2020 of the FD

Sir,

In reference to the above the corporation earnestly requests the Administrative Department as per guidelines

containedintheF.D.'s(AuditBr.)MemoNo.l234-F(Y)dt. l2.03.20asindicatedinthememono.ofthelnformation

& Cultural Deptt. under reference to take up the issue with the Director of Information.& cultural Affairs, Govt' of

west Bengal for publication of tender/quotation notice in at least one leading newspapdrs (viz. one in Bengali) on or

before 03.08.2021 in display column.

M for oubli tion:

This is for favour of kind information and doing needful accordingly as requested above

Thanking you,
Yours faithfullY,

nfV^rrrra^ ;W
WBSSC Ltd

o.-

Copy forw'arded for information and necessary action to:- 
^

l) Joint Secretary to the Govemment of West Bengal, Dept. of Agricultu€. 3'd floor, Nabanna' Howrah'

Zi fne Finance & Accounts Officer, WBSSC LTD'. Kolkata' 
:_t*_fl_

TNtanaffiW&lor
WBSSC Ltd.

Tender/Ouotati on Notice

Sealed bids are invited in respect of WBS L/MD/KO L/NIT No. 3-l /202 l-22 (retender). NIT/N 35-

E/2021-22(retender) and Nlr/NIo- 36-E/2021-22(retender) dated 20.07.2021 respectively for " i) Supply of two

nos. AC Motor cab on monthly hiring basis at Govt. approved rate in the H/Q, WBSSC Ltd' Kolkata' ii)

Supply, Instailation & Commissioning of fire fighting equipments for WBSSC at Kolkata and iii) Supply'

Instaltation & commissioning of Fire Alarm System for wBSSC at Kolkata". Last date of submission of tender

documenrs: 12.0g.2021 up to 02.00 p.M. For further information/corrigendum (if any) please follow the website

www. wbsscl.com. Details may be obtained from the office of the undersigned'

sd/-

lVlanaging Director, W BSSCL

(/

"'

Datedz-^Q-n -2()^7


